



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	14188N2201	FORK WP SUPERDUKE 2013		1.00
2	0025060206S	HH collar screw M6x20 TX30		2.00
3	16181N52ES	STEERING DAMPER CPL. STROKE 75		1.00
4	0025080256S	HH COLLAR SCREW M8X25 TX40		1.00
5	6130103402933S	TOP TRIPLE CLAMP		1.00
6	0035100309S	AH collar screw M10x30 ISA45	ONLY FOR ADVENTURE R	2.00
7	6130103800033S	HANDLEBAR CLAMP		1.00
8	0035080306	AH collar screw M8x30 ISA45		10.00
9	6130103202933S	BOTTOM TRIPLE CLAMP CPL.		1.00

10	6130104304433	INSTRUMENTS BRACKET CPL.		1.00
11	61301046000	CASE INSTRUMENTS BRACKET		1.00
12	69008021160	special screw M5x12		2.00
13	6030103600001	STEER.HEAD SCREW M22X1,5 SW27		1.00
14	57301036100	STEER.HEAD NUT		1.00
15	61001086000	STEERING HEAD COVER 05		1.00
16	54601184000	STEERING HEAD GASKET TOP		1.00
17	54201081100	TAPERED ROLLER BEARING CPL. 06		2.00
18	77701084000	O-RING SUPPORT W. SEALING LIP		1.00
20	0025080206	HH collar screw M8x20	SELF-LOCKING	4.00
21	00501020S1	AH SCREW M10X20 SET		2.00
22	59001037000	SPECIAL SCREW M8X26 WS=10		2.00
23	0934080003	Hexagon nut DIN934 M8		2.00
25	55009086000	PLUG SFL13		2.00
99	61301080044	STEER. HEAD REP. KIT 1290 SD-R		1.00